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Attorneys
Last Name First Name Email Phone

Barberousse Stephanie slb@johnson-jones.com 918-584-6644
Baysinger Laura laura@greencountrylegal.com 918-272-2551
Fell Melissa melissa@fell.law 918-557-6162
Ford Jon jon@jfordlaw.com 580-234-0253
Lindsey Lauren lauren@lindseyfirm.net 918-932-2055
Morrissey Linda linda@barneslawtulsa.com 918-271-5939
Peck James collaborativelawyer@yahoo.com 405-703-5256
Robertson Moura mrobertson@dsda.com 918-582-1211
Sullivan Sheryl ssullivan@coxinet.net 405-848-0050
Tracy David dtracy@tulsaflc.com 918-582-8001
Wilkins Karen karen@wilkinslawtulsa.com 918-599-8118

Coaches
Last Name First Name Email Phone
Kesner Amy dramykesner@gmail.com 918-691-2226
Marlow Renee kr.marlow@cox.net 918-749-6838

Financial Professionals
Last Name First Name Email Phone
Alexander Carol carol@theretirementpath.com 405-842-3443
Sterling Sylvia sylvia@theretirementpath.com 405-414-0305
Weldon Michelle michelle@paragondivorce.com 918-521-1602


